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    In continuation to the notification of even No. dated 04.06.2019 and 27.09.2019, it is notified for
the information of all concerned that the Second Year BHM (Bachelor of Hotel Management)
Special Supplementary Examination, April 2019 for the chance exhausted candidates of 2014 and
earlier admission will be conducted by the University as per the time table given below:

TIME TABLE FOR SECOND YEAR BHM SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION, APRIL
2019 (2014 AND EARLIER ADMISSION)

Centre of Examination: Pareeksha Bhavan, Calicut University Campus

 

Day and Date Time of Examination Subject Marks

Monday 13th January 2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm Food Production -II 80

Tuesday 14th January 2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm Food and Beverage Service -II 80

Wednesday 15th January 2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm Front Office Operations-II 80

Thursday 16th January 2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm Accommodation Operations-II 80

Friday 17th January 2020 9:30 am to 11.30 am F & B Management-I 40

Monday 20th January 2020 9:30 am to 11.30 am Business Communication - II 40

Tuesday 21st January 2020 9:30 am to 11.30 am
Human Resource
Management- I

40

Wednesday 22nd January 2020 9.30 am to 12.30 pm Principles of Management 80

Thursday 23rd January 2020 9:30 am to 11.30 am Hotel Law-I 40

Friday 24th January 2020 9:30 am to 12:30 pm Hotel Accounts -II 80

Monday 27th January 2020 9:30 am to 11.30 am Managerial Economics 40

 

 

Dr. C C Babu
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To

JCE, EPR Branch
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